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skinfit

Ergebnisliste (nach M/W, Mittwoch, 13.07.2022)

Rang StNr Name

5 KM
5KM-W
1 185 Ldngle Sarah
2 61 Sonderegger Yvonne
3 25  Eiler Magdalena
4 189 Speckle Julienne
5 31 Giesinger Anita
6 46  Hammerer Madeleine
7 48  Marte Gabi
8 160 Réadler Angelika
9 232  Morstein Nathalie
10 22  Steurer Theresa
11 57 Miller Claudia
12 52  MeRner Brigitte
13 29 Pucker Claudia
14 33  Jiurgensen Sophie
15 2 FuBenegger Heike
16 161 Schwendinger Angela
17 6 Todeschi Barbara
18 43 Prossegger Sonja
19 54 Mostegl-Abbrederis Anna Maria
20 58  Kropf Cardine
21 39  Strohle Beate
22 23 Werle Chantal

Nation

Jahr Verein

LCA Hochschwab

Tri Team Bludenz

TS Jahn Lustenau

Tri Team Dornbirn

Tri Dornbirn
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Friends of Skinfit

all guad druff/Stadtfit
Lauftreff Hohenems
BENDURA BANK AG

BENDURA BANK

all guad druff/Stadtfit
all guad druff/Stadtfit
all guad druff/Stadtfit
Lauftreff Hohenems
TS Rankweil

BENDURA BANK AG

13.07.2022 - 20:07:09

Ziel

21:24.70
22:18.95
24:42.16
27:00.32
27:26.84
27:28.43
27:31.17
27:54.61
28:32.04
28:38.74
28:49.01
30:22.41
31:14.28
32:22.45
32:51.86
33:11.62
33:12.20
36:16.10
36:25.15
36:49.91
37:12.80
39:03.71

Gesamt Diff
21:24.70
22:18.95 +54.25

24:42.16 +3:17.46
27:00.32 +5:35.62
27:26.84 +6:02.14
27:28.43 +6:03.73
27:31.17 +6:06.47
27:54.61 +6:29.91
28:32.04 +7:07.34
28:38.74 +7:14.04
28:49.01 +7:24.31
30:22.41 +8:57.71
31:14.28 +9:49.58
32:22.45  +10:57.75
32:51.86  +11:27.16
33:11.62  +11:46.92
33:12.20 +11:47.50
36:16.10  +14:51.40
36:25.15  +15:00.45
36:49.91  +15:25.21
37:12.80 +15:48.10
39:03.71  +17:39.01

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing
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ME SPORT: www.me-sport.at



